	State of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secreta	
	Division Of Business 148 W. River S Providence RI 0290 (401) 222-304	treet )4-2615
HOPE	(401) 222-304	40
Professional Corpor	ration	
Annual Report Filing Period: January 1 - I	March 1	
		er er refueirer to file ite
	L. 7-1.2-1501(e), each corporation failir (30) days after the time prescribed by I	
(c&d)) is subject to a pena	alty fee of \$25.00.	
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR	R: <u>2017</u>	
1. Corporate ID No.	000089695	
2. Name of Corporation	n Law Office of John A. DeSano, Jr	., P.C., Inc.
3. Street Address Princ	ipal Business Office:	
No. and Street: 5	COUNTRY ROAD	
	<u>O. BOX 422</u>	
City or Town: W	ARREN State: I	<u>RI</u> Zip: <u>02885</u> Country: <u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No.		
4012472515		
5. State of Incorporatio	n	
State: <u>RI</u>		
	ARTICLE III	
Using the following NAIC	S codes, please select the code that b	est describes your business.
NAICS Code		<u> </u>
6. Brief Description of t	he Character of Business Conducte	d in Rhode Island
OWNING, OPERATIN	NG AND MAINTAINING A LAW	PRACTICE
7. Names and Addresse	es of the Officers and Directors:	
	, , <b>, , , , , , .</b>	
	ctors must be listed. If officers and/o onger applicable; please delete.	or directors have been elected, the title
Title	Individual Name	Address
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Zip Code, Country
TREASURER	JOHN A. DESANO JR.	5 COUNTRY ROAD
		WARREN, RI 02885 USA

PRESIDENT	JOHN A DESANO JR.		5 COUNTRY ROAD WARREN, RI 02885 USA		
VICE PRESIDENT	JOHN A. DESANO JR.		5 COUNTRY ROAD WARREN, RI 02885 USA		
SECRETARY	JOHN A. DESANO JR.		5 COUNTRY ROAD WARREN, RI 02885 USA		
DIRECTOR	JOHN A. DESANO	JR.	5 COUNTRY ROAD WARREN, RI 02885 USA		
8. Shares Authorized and Is	sued				
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Valı	ue Per Share	Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issued and Outstanding <i>Num of</i> <i>Shares</i>
		\$	0.0000	300.00	300
9. This report must be exect corporation is in the hand corporation by the receive	ls of a receiver or trus er or trustee.	corporations tee, this	report must	horized represent be executed on b	tative. If the ehalf of the
9. This report must be exect corporation is in the hand corporation by the receive Signed this 20 Day of Febr or individuals signing this i signatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corpora	Is of a receiver or trus er or trustee. ruary, 2017 at 11:57:4 instrument constitutes of perjury, that this in. ution, and that the fac	corporations tee, this 41 AM. The sthe affir strument the stated	report must This electron mation or ac is that indiv herein are t	horized represent be executed on b nic signature of th cknowledgement idual's act and d	tative. If the ehalf of the ne individual of the eed or the
9. This report must be exect corporation is in the hand corporation by the receive Signed this 20 Day of Febr or individuals signing this i signatory, under penalties of	Is of a receiver or truster or truster or trustee. <b>Tuary, 2017 at 11:57:</b> <i>Trustrument constitutes</i> of perjury, that this in. <i>ation, and that the fac</i> <i>nce with R.I. Gen. La</i> <u>R.</u>	<b>41 AM.</b> The affirestrument of the stated ws § 7-1.	report must This electron mation or ac is that indiv herein are t 2.	horized represent be executed on b nic signature of th cknowledgement idual's act and d	tative. If the ehalf of the ne individual of the eed or the
<ul> <li>9. This report must be exect corporation is in the hand corporation by the receiver signed this 20 Day of Febror individuals signing this is signatory, under penalties cact and deed of the corporate electronic filing, in complia</li> <li>By JOHN A. DESANO, JF</li> </ul>	Is of a receiver or truster or truster or trustee. <b>Tuary, 2017 at 11:57:</b> <i>Trustrument constitutes</i> of perjury, that this in. <i>ation, and that the fac</i> <i>nce with R.I. Gen. La</i> <u>R.</u>	<b>41 AM.</b> The affirestrument of the stated ws § 7-1.	report must This electron mation or ac is that indiv herein are t 2.	horized represent be executed on b nic signature of th cknowledgement idual's act and d	tative. If the ehalf of the ne individual of the eed or the